RESULT TABULATION SHEET (Institution Copy)

Result Declared on:

2/24/2012

Page No.: 0001

Result Summary of Programme Code: 033 Programme Name: POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA COURSE IN DISASTER PREPAREDNESS & REHABILITATION Sem./Year: 01 TRIMESTER Batch: 2011 Examination: REGULAR December, 2011
Institution Code: 410 Institution: INDIAN RED CROSS SOCIETY
S.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major |Max. Marks|Pass Marks R/A* Passed >=90% >=75% >=60%

01 33101 DP&R-101 [INTRODUCTION TO DIMENSIONS OF NATURAL AND MANMADE DISASTERS 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 50 38/38 38 3 21 35
02 33102 DP&R-102 [POLICY AND LEGAL FRAMEWORK, AND INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW 2 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 50 38/38 38 1 27 38
03 33103 DP&R-103 |AGENCIES DEALING IN DISASTERS AND ROLE OF FUNDING AGENCIES 2 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 50 38/38 38 1 28 38
04 33104 DP&R-104 [RISK ASSESSMENT, RECONSTRUCTION AND REHABILITATION IN DISASTERS 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 40 60 100 50 38/37 37 2 32 37
05 33105 DP&R-105 [INCIDENT COMMAND SYSTEM 2 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE - 100 100 50 38/38 38 0 16 37
06 33106 DP&R-106 |PROJECTWORK/ ASSIGNMENT 3 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE - 100 100 50 38/38 38 0 27 38

*R/A: Registered/Appeared

RTSID: 2012022403320114100001
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Result of Programme Code: 033 Programme Name: POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA COURSE IN DISASTER PREPAREDNESS & REHABILITATION Sem./Year: 01 TRIMESTER Batch: 2011 Examination: REGULAR December, 2011
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 410 Institution: INDIAN RED CROSS SOCIETY CS/Remarks
In 00141003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
ﬂ SANJEEV SHARMA
"é; 34| 50| 32| 50| 32| 44| 29| 56| - | 61| - | 78
1 A | 84 82 76 85 61 78
00241003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
MADHU BAINS
34| 47| 32| 36| 32| 48| 29| 53| - 61| - 73
2 81 68 80 82 61 73
00341003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
N SITALAKSHMI
35| 47| 33| 50| 32| 50| 31| 54| - 72| - 78
3 82 83 82 85 72 78
00441003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
RICHA BHARDWAJ
38| 55| 36| 52| 35| 51| 33| 56| - 68| - 80
4 93 88 86 89 68 80
00541003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
SANJEEV SHARMA
38| 37| 34| 46| 33| 40| 32| 49| - 85| - 85
5 75 80 73 81 85 85
00641003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
RAJANI JAISWAL
26| 51| 32| 49| 29| 49| 28| 53| - 60| - 72
6 77 81 78 81 60 72
00741003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
GAUTAM DAS
26| 33| 32| 42| 34| 42| 28| 50| - 65| - 81
7 59 74 76 78 65 81
00841003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
GOWRI S NAIR
35| 33| 33| 43| 32| 42| 31| 52| - 72| - 72
8 68 76 74 83 72 72
01041003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
MANOJ KAMALAKAR NESARI
24| 42| 33| 50| 30| 35| 28| 50| - 65| - 65
9 66 83 65 78 65 65
01141003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
DINESH CHAND KATOCH
24| 34| 32| 49| 32| 37| 28| 49| - 65| - 60
10 58 81 69 77 65 60

*Passed with Grace Marks

RTSID: 2012022403320114100002
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Result of Programme Code: 033 Programme Name: POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA COURSE IN DISASTER PREPAREDNESS & REHABILITATION Sem./Year: 01 TRIMESTER Batch: 2011 Examination: REGULAR December, 2011
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 410 Institution: INDIAN RED CROSS SOCIETY CS/Remarks
01241003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
SYED ASAD PASHA
24| 34| 34| 39| 32| 33| 29| 36| - 69| - 60
11 58 73 65 65 69 60
01341003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
RAGHU A
34| 48| 34| 50| 35| 46| 33| 51| - 72| - 80
12 82 84 81 84 72 80
01541003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
BRAJ BIHARI PRASAD
36| 45| 33| 54| 32| 44| 30| 50| - 7| - 85
13 81 87 76 80 77 85
01641003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
PRAFULL KUMAR
32| 42| 33| 46| 32| 38| 31| 47| - 67| - 80
14 74 79 70 78 67 80
01741003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
KALPANA CHANDRA
38| 54| 35| 54| 35| 52| 33| 57| - 85| - 85
15 92 89 87 90 85 85
01841003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
MINA CHANDRA
38| 55| 35| 55| 35| 55| 33| 57| - 85| - 85
16 93 90 90 90 85 85
01941003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
RACHNA
29| 46| 32| 43| 32| 44| 26| 51| - 7| - 72
17 75 75 76 77 77 72
02041003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
ANIL KUMAR
31| 53| 32| 43| 33| 50| 30| 52| - 69| - 81
18 Fn 84 75 83 82 69 81
02141003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
SHEKHAR YADAV
25| 48| 31| 44| 32| 46| 28| 54| - 68| - 85
19 73 75 78 82 68 85
02241003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
BRAJESH JAISWAL
33| 52| 33| 55| 32| 47| 30| 50| - 60| - 70
20 " 85 88 79 80 60 70

*Passed with Grace Marks

RTSID: 2012022403320114100003
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Result of Programme Code: 033 Programme Name: POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA COURSE IN DISASTER PREPAREDNESS & REHABILITATION Sem./Year: 01 TRIMESTER Batch: 2011 Examination: REGULAR December, 2011
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 410 Institution: INDIAN RED CROSS SOCIETY CS/Remarks
02341003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
SUNIL KUMAR
38| 41| 32| 42| 34| 46| 29| 47| - 65| - 78
21 79 74 80 76 65 78
T 02441003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
SARVESH NARAIN
38| 46| 35| 45| 33| 52| 32| 54| - 85| - 82
22 84 80 85 86 85 82
L= 02541003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
KUMAR SKANDAMANI
38| 43| 35| 48| 34| 44| 32| 50| - 85| - 85
23 81 83 78 82 85 85
02641003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
(-\ SANJAY KUMAR TIWARI
1' 33| 38| 32| 38| 33| 43| 30| 38| - 85| - 85
24 ". 71 70 76 68 85 85
= | 02741003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
ANOOP KUMAR KADYAN
32| 39| 35| 39| 35| 44| 31| 44| - 88| - 78
25 71 74 79 75 88 78
02841003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
t.,j SHAILESH K MAR SINGH
= 37| 43| 35| 48| 35| 48| 33| 50| - 80| - 75
a,
26 5 j 80 83 83 83 80 75
02941003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
SUSHIL N G LUGUN
34| 32| 32| 30| 34| 35| 30| 36| - 85| - 80
27 66 62 69 66 85 80
03041003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
ANJALI GAUTAM
30| 54| 35| 52| 35| 47| 30| 50| - 83| - 81
28 84 87 82 80 83 81
I % 8 03141003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
ABHILASH KUMAR MALIK
’-? 34| 46| 33| 50| 35| 50| 30| 54| - 73| - 75
29 = . 80 83 85 84 73 75
[ ] 03241003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
™) | | SANJEEV KUMAR
34| 41| 34| 51| 35| 50| 28| 53| - 7| - 75
30 75 85 85 81 77 75

*Passed with Grace Marks

RTSID: 2012022403320114100004
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Result of Programme Code: 033 Programme Name: POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA COURSE IN DISASTER PREPAREDNESS & REHABILITATION Sem./Year: 01 TRIMESTER Batch: 2011 Examination: REGULAR December, 2011
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 410 Institution: INDIAN RED CROSS SOCIETY CS/Remarks
mm | 03341003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
SANJAY KUMAR
33| 39| 34| 49| 34| 50| 29| 50| - 7| - 72
31 72 83 84 79 77 72
g | 03441003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
-5 SURBHI SAXENA
24| 41| 33| 42| 33| 43| 29| 48| - 64| - 81
32 J 65 75 76 77 64 81
S— 03541003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
27| 39| 33| 43| 33| 38| 29| 40| - 65| - 73
33 66 76 71 69 65 73
03641003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
KISHOR KUMAR BHARDWAJ
25| 36| 31| 42| 32| 43| 29| 40| - 66| - 82
34 61 73 75 69 66 82
03741003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
VED PAL YADAV
25| 43| 31| 39| 31| 38| 27| 49| - 56| - 78
35 68 70 69 76 56 78
03841003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
SANJAY PANT
34| 38| 34| 37| 33| 44| 28| 49| - 83| - 82
36 72 71 77 77 83 82
03941003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 13
SANDEEP KUMAR
25| 43| 33| 38| 33| 44| 28| A - 65| - 82
37 68 71 77 A 65 82
04041003311 33101(4) 33102(2) 33103(2) 33104(3) 33105(2) 33106(3) 16
ARNAB MANDAL
32| 48| 31| 52| 31| 41| 26| 50| - 81| - 70
38 80 83 72 76 81 70
39
40

*Passed with Grace Marks

RTSID: 2012022403320114100005



